
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

21 

1 

79 

22 

032 

Class 

Sport 6 

Sport 3 

Sport 6 

Sport 1 

Sport 3 

Name 

Oussama El-Rawas 

Bill Ireland 

Weston Graham 

Jeffrey Cain 

Kevin Centers 

Best Tm 

2:12.221 

2:22.249 

2:22.465 

Diff 

10.028 

10.244 

In Lap 

5 

5 

6 

0 

0 

Hometown 

Pittsburgh PA 

elizabeth PA 

Cincinnati OH 

Bethel OH 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Glen Region 

Time Trials with F3/F4 

Time Trial Group D 

Group D Session 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:36 

Pitt Race 2.780 miles 

6/23/2019 10:40 AM 

Session 2

Results


