

## Session 2 Results

Time Trials with F3/F4

Sorted on best lap time

Time Trial Group D

Group D Session 2

6/23/2019 10:40 AM

Pitt Race 2.780 miles



Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:36

Pos	No.	Class	Name	<b>Best Tm</b>	Diff	In Lap	Hometown	Sponsor
1	21	Sport 6	Oussama El-Rawas	2:12.221		5	Pittsburgh PA	
2	1	Sport 3	Bill Ireland	2:22.249	10.028	5		
3	79	Sport 6	Weston Graham	2:22.465	10.244	6	elizabeth PA	
4	22	Sport 1	Jeffrey Cain			0	Cincinnati OH	
5	032	Sport 3	Kevin Centers			0	Bethel OH	

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

HOO

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: SCCA Glen Region

Printed: 6/23/2019 10:46:42 AM